
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Italy

Belgium

France

Portugal

Hungary

Netherland

Slovenia

England

South-Africa

Finland

Germany

10

18

18

20

24

24

25

25

32

33

35

11,030

19,175

7,980

6,675

13,635

5,840

6,720

5,395

6,505

4,390

3,995

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 6 -10

3 - 3 - 4 - 8

4 - 4 - 5 - 7

2 - 2 - 9 -11

5 - 5 - 7 - 7

2 - 6 - 6 -11

3 - 5 - 8 - 9

1 -10 -10 -11

7 - 8 - 8 -10

6 - 9 - 9 -11

TEAM  CLASSIFICATION

.
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.Arno FirenzeDay 02-09-2011

Organizer Country: FIPSed

Time

16:46:16
President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Andreatta

Santermans

Van Eeden

Bazza

Zsiros

Ramsak

Bagarello

Kazy

Torri

Granados

Marlow

Bourson

Pagliari

Coelho

Depoussargues

Gomes

Van Der Brugen

Ferreira

Pelgrim

Lancaster

Mauric

Kutnjak

Schneider

Moris

Costa

Tapaninem

Wever

Ansems

Lannoy

Aalto

Carr

Kiviniemi

Frosch

Rudnay

Franco

Roger

Nicolaas J

Luciano

András

Roman

Natale

Csaba

Roberto

Gérard

Roger

Serge

Celestino

José

Jean-Claude

José

Henny

Vieira

Theo

Terry

Ferdinand

Drago

Wolfgang

Chrit

Fernando

Tapio

Lud

henny

Gilles

Timo

Dicky

Antero

Willi

Attila

Belgium
Belgium
South-Africa
Italy
Hungary
Slovenia
Italy
Hungary
Italy
France
England
France
Italy
Portugal
France
Portugal
Netherland
Portugal
Netherland
England
Slovenia
Slovenia
Germany
Belgium
Portugal
Finland
Netherland
Netherland
France
Finland
England
Finland
Germany
Hungary

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

11,470

5,870

4,695

3,060

10,120

3,025

2,980

1,970

3,020

2,925

2,025

1,885

1,970

1,850

1,720

1,615

1,800

1,700

1,680

1,225

1,780

1,605

1,330

1,175

1,510

1,315

1,305

1,055

1,450

1,270

1,090

1,010

1,130

1,075

21

41

8

570

33

20

400

282

458

440

62

338

208

301

314

338

65

265

42

29

36

52

280

33

240

20

252

233

162

17

15

27

29

23

.
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Slaymaker

Ferner

Taponen

Spencer

Van Casteren

Van Der Heever

Geier

Várszegi

Venter

Šmejc

Don

Jürgen

Juhani

Trevor

Walter

Adrian

Hans-Jürgen

József

Jacobus S

Jožef

England
Germany
Finland
South-Africa
Belgium
South-Africa
Germany
Hungary
South-Africa
Slovenia

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

1,055

960

795

770

660

590

575

470

450

310

23

20

12

24

14

18

31

58

11

9

.
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

VAN EEDEN

RAMSAK

TORRI

DEPOUSSARGUES

FERREIRA

SCHNEIDER

WEVER

AALTO

SLAYMAKER

VAN CASTEREN

VÁRSZEGI

Nicolaas J

Roman

Roberto

Jean-Claude

Vieira

Wolfgang

Lud

Timo

Don

Walter

József

South-Africa

Slovenia

Italy

France

Portugal

Germany

Netherland

Finland

England

Belgium

Hungary

4,695

3,025

3,020

1,720

1,700

1,330

1,305

1,270

1,055

660

470

8

20

458

314

265

280

252

17

23

14

58

7

1

3

6

8

11

10

2

4

5

9

.Arno Firenze

.
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President of Jury
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SANTERMANS

BAGARELLO

GRANADOS

COELHO

PELGRIM

KUTNJAK

TAPANINEM

CARR

RUDNAY

VAN DER HEEVER

GEIER

Roger

Natale

Gérard

José

Theo

Drago

Tapio

Dicky

Attila

Adrian

Hans-Jürgen

Belgium

Italy

France

Portugal

Netherland

Slovenia

Finland

England

Hungary

South-Africa

Germany

5,870

2,980

2,925

1,850

1,680

1,605

1,315

1,090

1,075

590

575

41

400

440

301

42

52

20

15

23

18

31

8

9

1

11

5

10

6

2

7

3

4

.Arno Firenze
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World Championship Veterans

SECTOR B

Day 02-09-2011

Organizer Country: FIPSed

Time
16:46:57

President of Jury

. .



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ANDREATTA

ZSIROS

MARLOW

PAGLIARI

VAN DER BRUGEN

MAURIC

COSTA

LANNOY

FROSCH

TAPONEN

VENTER

Franco

András

Roger

Celestino

Henny

Ferdinand

Fernando

Gilles

Willi

Juhani

Jacobus S

Belgium

Hungary

England

Italy

Netherland

Slovenia

Portugal

France

Germany

Finland

South-Africa

11,470

10,120

2,025

1,970

1,800

1,780

1,510

1,450

1,130

795

450

21

33

62

208

65

36

240

162

29

12

11

3

2

10

5

8

7

4

9

6

11

1

.Arno Firenze
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

BAZZA

KAZY

BOURSON

GOMES

LANCASTER

MORIS

ANSEMS

KIVINIEMI

FERNER

SPENCER

ŠMEJC

Luciano

Csaba

Serge

José

Terry

Chrit

henny

Antero

Jürgen

Trevor

Jožef

Italy

Hungary

France

Portugal

England

Belgium

Netherland

Finland

Germany

South-Africa

Slovenia

3,060

1,970

1,885

1,615

1,225

1,175

1,055

1,010

960

770

310

570

282

338

338

29

33

233

27

20

24

9

1

5

3

6

7

11

2

8

9

10

4

.Arno Firenze
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